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Invitation Peter-Suen 2024
Brossard, 2- - 4-2-2024

Event 13 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
2024-02-03 - 10:57 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts

11 - 12 years, Girls

1. TSANG, Chloe Oi Yan 12 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:11.39 437
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 1:52.70 39.27 250m: 3:13.00 40.10 350m: 4:33.50 40.10

100m: 1:13.43 38.55 200m: 2:32.90 40.20 300m: 3:53.40 40.40 400m: 5:11.39 37.89

2. HUANG, Vinciane 12 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:19.71 404
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 1:57.59 41.04 250m: 3:20.10 41.59 350m: 4:41.93 40.42

100m: 1:16.55 40.31 200m: 2:38.51 40.92 300m: 4:01.51 41.41 400m: 5:19.71 37.78

3. LONGCHAMPS, Kaina Wu 12 Mustang Boucherville 5:21.40 397
50m: 35.19 35.19 150m: 1:56.57 41.51 250m: 3:19.28 41.82 350m: 4:42.92 41.95

100m: 1:15.06 39.87 200m: 2:37.46 40.89 300m: 4:00.97 41.69 400m: 5:21.40 38.48

4. WANG, Emily Zihan 12 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:29.79 368
50m: 36.42 36.42 150m: 1:59.23 41.92 250m: 3:23.91 42.19 350m: 4:49.07 42.15

100m: 1:17.31 40.89 200m: 2:41.72 42.49 300m: 4:06.92 43.01 400m: 5:29.79 40.72

5. TRUDEL, Maika 12 club aquatique st-eustache 5:30.44 366
50m: 37.45 37.45 150m: 2:02.55 43.31 250m: 3:28.27 43.11 350m: 4:51.43 41.82

100m: 1:19.24 41.79 200m: 2:45.16 42.61 300m: 4:09.61 41.34 400m: 5:30.44 39.01

6. QUINTIN, Ariane 12 Velox 5:30.69 365
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 2:00.14 41.57 250m: 3:26.03 42.11 350m: 4:51.40 42.25

100m: 1:18.57 41.45 200m: 2:43.92 43.78 300m: 4:09.15 43.12 400m: 5:30.69 39.29

7. BOURI, Ilham 12 club aquatique st-eustache 5:30.87 364
50m: 36.99 36.99 150m: 2:00.19 42.45 250m: 3:25.70 42.86 350m: 4:50.85 42.98

100m: 1:17.74 40.75 200m: 2:42.84 42.65 300m: 4:07.87 42.17 400m: 5:30.87 40.02

8. LOISELLE, Camille 12 club aquatique st-eustache 5:32.16 360
50m: 36.48 36.48 150m: 2:00.57 42.74 250m: 3:25.43 42.45 350m: 4:50.66 41.93

100m: 1:17.83 41.35 200m: 2:42.98 42.41 300m: 4:08.73 43.30 400m: 5:32.16 41.50

9. GODBOUT, Nicky 12 Velox 5:38.22 341
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:01.68 42.62 250m: 3:29.08 43.25 350m: 4:57.71 44.31

100m: 1:19.06 41.22 200m: 2:45.83 44.15 300m: 4:13.40 44.32 400m: 5:38.22 40.51

10. YU, Chloe 12 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:42.25 329
50m: 38.16 38.16 150m: 2:04.94 44.20 250m: 3:33.72 44.45 350m: 5:01.13 43.23

100m: 1:20.74 42.58 200m: 2:49.27 44.33 300m: 4:17.90 44.18 400m: 5:42.25 41.12

11. AUDY, Alice 12 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:50.84 305
50m: 40.49 40.49 150m: 2:11.20 45.27 250m: 3:41.91 45.12 350m: 5:09.90 43.17

100m: 1:25.93 45.44 200m: 2:56.79 45.59 300m: 4:26.73 44.82 400m: 5:50.84 40.94

12. AN, Cathy 12 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 5:51.04 305
50m: 38.04 38.04 150m: 2:06.44 45.29 250m: 3:37.34 46.37 350m: 5:09.18 46.20

100m: 1:21.15 43.11 200m: 2:50.97 44.53 300m: 4:22.98 45.64 400m: 5:51.04 41.86

13. LAPIERRE, Melissa 12 Mustang Boucherville 5:52.70 301
50m: 39.38 39.38 150m: 2:10.18 45.16 250m: 3:41.36 46.05 350m: 5:10.25 44.74

100m: 1:25.02 45.64 200m: 2:55.31 45.13 300m: 4:25.51 44.15 400m: 5:52.70 42.45

14. MARCHAND, Gabrielle 12 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:58.03 287
50m: 40.16 40.16 150m: 2:10.85 45.71 250m: 3:42.48 45.16 350m: 5:14.42 45.73

100m: 1:25.14 44.98 200m: 2:57.32 46.47 300m: 4:28.69 46.21 400m: 5:58.03 43.61

15. CAVAR, Leonie 12 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:58.73 286
50m: 37.66 37.66 150m: 2:06.13 45.44 250m: 3:40.05 47.44 350m: 5:13.91 47.29

100m: 1:20.69 43.03 200m: 2:52.61 46.48 300m: 4:26.62 46.57 400m: 5:58.73 44.82

16. WANG, Xixian 11 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 6:02.40 277
50m: 40.85 40.85 150m: 2:12.85 46.46 250m: 3:45.72 46.83 350m: 5:19.38 46.58

100m: 1:26.39 45.54 200m: 2:58.89 46.04 300m: 4:32.80 47.08 400m: 6:02.40 43.02



Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK 2024-02-03 12:49 - Page 2

Invitation Peter-Suen 2024
Brossard, 2- - 4-2-2024

Event 13, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 11 - 12 years

Rank Age Time Pts

17. GARNIER, Lea 12 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 6:26.34 229
50m: 40.49 40.49 150m: 2:17.93 50.08 250m: 3:59.18 50.06 350m: 5:39.99 49.86

100m: 1:27.85 47.36 200m: 3:09.12 51.19 300m: 4:50.13 50.95 400m: 6:26.34 46.35

18. ROUSSEL, Annabelle 12 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 6:48.50 193
50m: 43.96 43.96 150m: 2:27.50 53.02 250m: 4:13.45 52.95 350m: 5:59.71 53.72

100m: 1:34.48 50.52 200m: 3:20.50 53.00 300m: 5:05.99 52.54 400m: 6:48.50 48.79

19. DONG-MORIN, Mia Alicia 12 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 7:03.11 174
50m: 44.52 44.52 150m: 2:28.78 52.91 250m: 4:18.59 55.41 350m: 6:10.32 55.50

100m: 1:35.87 51.35 200m: 3:23.18 54.40 300m: 5:14.82 56.23 400m: 7:03.11 52.79

11 - 12 years, Boys

1. COOPER, William 12 Ddo 4:38.91 491
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:45.29 36.35 250m: 2:55.71 35.68 350m: 4:06.40 34.99

100m: 1:08.94 35.45 200m: 2:20.03 34.74 300m: 3:31.41 35.70 400m: 4:38.91 32.51

2. JACOB, Marius 12 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 5:12.10 350
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 1:54.96 40.28 250m: 3:15.75 40.01 350m: 4:34.56 38.33

100m: 1:14.68 39.47 200m: 2:35.74 40.78 300m: 3:56.23 40.48 400m: 5:12.10 37.54

3. CHARBONNEAU, Emrick 12 Mustang Boucherville 5:13.70 345
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m: 1:54.12 40.09 250m: 3:15.89 40.98 350m: 4:36.74 40.12

100m: 1:14.03 39.74 200m: 2:34.91 40.79 300m: 3:56.62 40.73 400m: 5:13.70 36.96

4. MCDONALD, Jacob 12 Ddo 5:16.33 336
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 1:56.85 40.42 250m: 3:19.75 40.55 350m: 4:40.77 39.43

100m: 1:16.43 40.31 200m: 2:39.20 42.35 300m: 4:01.34 41.59 400m: 5:16.33 35.56

5. AISSA, Anas 12 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:20.89 322
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 1:55.71 40.95 250m: 3:18.26 41.61 350m: 4:40.97 41.56

100m: 1:14.76 39.37 200m: 2:36.65 40.94 300m: 3:59.41 41.15 400m: 5:20.89 39.92

6. SCOTT, Anthony 12 Mustang Boucherville 5:29.56 297
50m: 36.31 36.31 150m: 2:01.07 42.87 250m: 3:24.67 42.44 350m: 4:49.42 42.60

100m: 1:18.20 41.89 200m: 2:42.23 41.16 300m: 4:06.82 42.15 400m: 5:29.56 40.14

7. GUERETTE, Takuro 12 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 5:38.62 274
50m: 38.84 38.84 150m: 2:05.44 43.89 250m: 3:34.71 44.24 350m: 5:00.59 42.23

100m: 1:21.55 42.71 200m: 2:50.47 45.03 300m: 4:18.36 43.65 400m: 5:38.62 38.03

8. DO, Olivier 11 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:41.88 266
50m: 38.06 38.06 150m: 2:05.60 45.26 250m: 3:34.22 43.81 350m: 5:01.97 42.86

100m: 1:20.34 42.28 200m: 2:50.41 44.81 300m: 4:19.11 44.89 400m: 5:41.88 39.91

9. LEGAULT, Simon-Olivier 12 Mustang Boucherville 5:44.00 261
50m: 36.71 36.71 150m: 2:04.37 45.24 250m: 3:34.51 45.29 350m: 5:02.93 44.57

100m: 1:19.13 42.42 200m: 2:49.22 44.85 300m: 4:18.36 43.85 400m: 5:44.00 41.07

10. BOURI, Abderazak 12 club aquatique st-eustache 5:44.47 260
50m: 39.37 39.37 150m: 2:11.14 46.18 250m: 3:39.40 43.09 350m: 5:06.65 43.69

100m: 1:24.96 45.59 200m: 2:56.31 45.17 300m: 4:22.96 43.56 400m: 5:44.47 37.82

11. HOANG, Hayden 12 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:44.61 260
50m: 38.46 38.46 150m: 2:04.33 43.53 250m: 3:31.38 43.22 350m: 5:00.78 44.45

100m: 1:20.80 42.34 200m: 2:48.16 43.83 300m: 4:16.33 44.95 400m: 5:44.61 43.83

12. LIU, zirui 11 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:46.05 257
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 2:02.06 44.72 250m: 3:34.57 46.57 350m: 5:05.08 45.11

100m: 1:17.34 41.58 200m: 2:48.00 45.94 300m: 4:19.97 45.40 400m: 5:46.05 40.97

13. COLOOS, Justin 11 club aquatique st-eustache 5:57.59 233
50m: 39.95 39.95 150m: 2:12.06 46.34 250m: 3:44.40 45.45 350m: 5:15.94 45.74

100m: 1:25.72 45.77 200m: 2:58.95 46.89 300m: 4:30.20 45.80 400m: 5:57.59 41.65

14. LAPARE-THIBAULT, Eliott 11 club aquatique st-eustache 6:19.65 194
50m: 41.73 41.73 150m: 2:19.48 48.93 250m: 3:58.67 49.34 350m: 5:34.55 47.93

100m: 1:30.55 48.82 200m: 3:09.33 49.85 300m: 4:46.62 47.95 400m: 6:19.65 45.10
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15. LEVESQUE, Malik 11 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 6:28.47 181
50m: 40.27 40.27 150m: 2:18.90 50.14 250m: 4:01.79 52.43 350m: 5:42.16 50.45

100m: 1:28.76 48.49 200m: 3:09.36 50.46 300m: 4:51.71 49.92 400m: 6:28.47 46.31

13 - 14 years, Girls

1. AMARAL, Abigail 14 Nepean Kanata Barracudas 4:44.46 573
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:43.49 35.77 250m: 2:56.49 36.64 350m: 4:09.46 36.32

100m: 1:07.72 35.78 200m: 2:19.85 36.36 300m: 3:33.14 36.65 400m: 4:44.46 35.00

2. DE VOGELAERE, Noemie 14 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 4:54.59 516
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:47.70 37.76 250m: 3:03.73 38.07 350m: 4:19.55 37.91

100m: 1:09.94 36.64 200m: 2:25.66 37.96 300m: 3:41.64 37.91 400m: 4:54.59 35.04

3. CHEN, Michelle 13 Ddo 4:57.74 500
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:49.18 38.42 250m: 3:06.29 38.76 350m: 4:22.03 37.65

100m: 1:10.76 36.79 200m: 2:27.53 38.35 300m: 3:44.38 38.09 400m: 4:57.74 35.71

4. MCDONALD, Avery 14 Ddo 5:07.21 455
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 1:54.67 39.22 250m: 3:12.77 39.11 350m: 4:30.16 38.32

100m: 1:15.45 39.01 200m: 2:33.66 38.99 300m: 3:51.84 39.07 400m: 5:07.21 37.05

5. DROUIN, Marilou 14 club aquatique st-eustache 5:13.89 427
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:51.62 39.52 250m: 3:12.93 40.73 350m: 4:34.96 41.23

100m: 1:12.10 38.45 200m: 2:32.20 40.58 300m: 3:53.73 40.80 400m: 5:13.89 38.93

6. BERUBE, Alizee 14 club aquatique st-eustache 5:16.09 418
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 1:56.30 41.21 250m: 3:16.21 38.86 350m: 4:37.19 40.05

100m: 1:15.09 39.33 200m: 2:37.35 41.05 300m: 3:57.14 40.93 400m: 5:16.09 38.90

7. DION, Chloe 13 Ddo 5:16.39 417
50m: 35.89 35.89 150m: 1:56.69 40.32 250m: 3:16.81 39.86 350m: 4:37.95 40.61

100m: 1:16.37 40.48 200m: 2:36.95 40.26 300m: 3:57.34 40.53 400m: 5:16.39 38.44

8. HADLEY, Chloe 14 Mustang Boucherville 5:22.11 395
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:58.78 41.24 250m: 3:21.51 40.95 350m: 4:43.08 41.12

100m: 1:17.54 41.73 200m: 2:40.56 41.78 300m: 4:01.96 40.45 400m: 5:22.11 39.03

9. MOUJOUD, Suri 14 Mustang Boucherville 5:24.86 385
50m: 36.81 36.81 150m: 1:58.51 41.18 250m: 3:22.28 41.81 350m: 4:45.84 42.06

100m: 1:17.33 40.52 200m: 2:40.47 41.96 300m: 4:03.78 41.50 400m: 5:24.86 39.02

10. TANGUAY, Lou-Ann 13 club aquatique st-eustache 5:28.10 374
50m: 37.46 37.46 150m: 2:00.05 41.22 250m: 3:23.89 41.94 350m: 4:48.23 42.04

100m: 1:18.83 41.37 200m: 2:41.95 41.90 300m: 4:06.19 42.30 400m: 5:28.10 39.87

11. LALIBERTE, Sofia 13 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:30.15 367
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 2:00.48 42.90 250m: 3:25.71 42.32 350m: 4:49.70 41.63

100m: 1:17.58 42.17 200m: 2:43.39 42.91 300m: 4:08.07 42.36 400m: 5:30.15 40.45

12. RAMDANI, Sara 14 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:38.57 340
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:01.37 42.70 250m: 3:28.58 43.58 350m: 4:56.12 43.33

100m: 1:18.67 41.76 200m: 2:45.00 43.63 300m: 4:12.79 44.21 400m: 5:38.57 42.45

13. DESILETS, Justine 14 Mustang Boucherville 5:48.43 312
50m: 39.22 39.22 150m: 2:07.63 43.99 250m: 3:38.38 45.29 350m: 5:08.53 44.94

100m: 1:23.64 44.42 200m: 2:53.09 45.46 300m: 4:23.59 45.21 400m: 5:48.43 39.90

14. LIU, Brenda 13 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:55.50 294
50m: 38.55 38.55 150m: 2:09.57 46.23 250m: 3:41.02 45.63 350m: 5:12.50 45.87

100m: 1:23.34 44.79 200m: 2:55.39 45.82 300m: 4:26.63 45.61 400m: 5:55.50 43.00

15. LEBREUX, Joanie 14 Mustang Boucherville 5:59.72 283
50m: 40.79 40.79 150m: 2:11.69 45.00 250m: 3:42.94 46.57 350m: 5:16.29 47.07

100m: 1:26.69 45.90 200m: 2:56.37 44.68 300m: 4:29.22 46.28 400m: 5:59.72 43.43

16. HACHEY, Laurianne 14 E.N. St-Lambert 6:02.55 277
50m: 42.52 42.52 150m: 2:14.94 47.04 250m: 3:48.09 47.45 350m: 5:19.58 45.88

100m: 1:27.90 45.38 200m: 3:00.64 45.70 300m: 4:33.70 45.61 400m: 6:02.55 42.97
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17. LEVERT, Camille 14 Complexe aquatique Saint-Const 6:10.10 260
50m: 41.56 41.56 150m: 2:14.55 46.86 250m: 3:49.53 47.42 350m: 5:24.49 47.59

100m: 1:27.69 46.13 200m: 3:02.11 47.56 300m: 4:36.90 47.37 400m: 6:10.10 45.61

18. BEAUDOIN, Jade 14 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 6:20.37 240
50m: 39.08 39.08 150m: 2:15.16 50.29 250m: 3:54.65 50.72 350m: 5:33.01 48.92

100m: 1:24.87 45.79 200m: 3:03.93 48.77 300m: 4:44.09 49.44 400m: 6:20.37 47.36

19. PATENAUDE, Juliette 13 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 6:30.05 222
50m: 42.42 42.42 150m: 2:21.84 50.72 250m: 4:03.15 51.91 350m: 5:43.38 50.42

100m: 1:31.12 48.70 200m: 3:11.24 49.40 300m: 4:52.96 49.81 400m: 6:30.05 46.67

20. HEBERT, Juliette 13 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 6:46.60 196
50m: 45.71 45.71 150m: 2:28.62 51.58 250m: 4:15.08 52.20 350m: 6:00.11 52.16

100m: 1:37.04 51.33 200m: 3:22.88 54.26 300m: 5:07.95 52.87 400m: 6:46.60 46.49

21. SHI, Yuhan 13 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 7:18.03 157
50m: 44.16 44.16 150m: 2:32.59 56.86 250m: 4:27.95 58.56 350m: 6:24.33 58.66

100m: 1:35.73 51.57 200m: 3:29.39 56.80 300m: 5:25.67 57.72 400m: 7:18.03 53.70

13 - 14 years, Boys

1. ROUKEMA, Ivan 14 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 4:16.35 632
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:33.27 32.59 250m: 2:38.56 32.77 350m: 3:44.54 33.08

100m: 1:00.68 31.44 200m: 2:05.79 32.52 300m: 3:11.46 32.90 400m: 4:16.35 31.81

2. WONG, Mahilo 13 Ddo 4:38.50 493
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:39.60 34.82 250m: 2:51.40 36.20 350m: 4:04.27 36.57

100m: 1:04.78 33.81 200m: 2:15.20 35.60 300m: 3:27.70 36.30 400m: 4:38.50 34.23

3. CLEARY, Evan 14 Ddo 4:40.11 484
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:43.43 36.27 250m: 2:54.54 35.29 350m: 4:05.42 35.29

100m: 1:07.16 35.04 200m: 2:19.25 35.82 300m: 3:30.13 35.59 400m: 4:40.11 34.69

4. PAWLAK, Jordan 14 Nepean Kanata Barracudas 4:47.27 449
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:41.74 35.50 250m: 2:55.52 36.98 350m: 4:10.75 37.46

100m: 1:06.24 34.71 200m: 2:18.54 36.80 300m: 3:33.29 37.77 400m: 4:47.27 36.52

5. DERAKHSHANNIA, Arad 14 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 4:52.45 426
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:45.10 37.60 250m: 3:00.95 38.23 350m: 4:16.15 37.69

100m: 1:07.50 35.38 200m: 2:22.72 37.62 300m: 3:38.46 37.51 400m: 4:52.45 36.30

6. CHEN, Michael 13 Ddo 4:53.73 420
50m: 34.07 34.07 150m: 1:48.20 37.40 250m: 3:03.19 37.42 350m: 4:18.02 37.24

100m: 1:10.80 36.73 200m: 2:25.77 37.57 300m: 3:40.78 37.59 400m: 4:53.73 35.71

7. ZHANG, Austin 13 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 4:57.72 403
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:49.08 38.32 250m: 3:04.29 37.28 350m: 4:21.05 38.83

100m: 1:10.76 36.73 200m: 2:27.01 37.93 300m: 3:42.22 37.93 400m: 4:57.72 36.67

8. JUBINVILLE, Laurier 13 E.N. St-Lambert 5:00.41 393
50m: 36.05 36.05 150m: 1:53.50 38.79 250m: 3:10.54 37.88 350m: 4:24.96 36.81

100m: 1:14.71 38.66 200m: 2:32.66 39.16 300m: 3:48.15 37.61 400m: 5:00.41 35.45

9. FORCIER, William 13 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:00.67 392
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:51.04 38.96 250m: 3:08.53 39.13 350m: 4:24.32 37.54

100m: 1:12.08 37.46 200m: 2:29.40 38.36 300m: 3:46.78 38.25 400m: 5:00.67 36.35

10. ASMAR, Damian 14 club aquatique st-eustache 5:06.59 369
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:51.21 39.16 250m: 3:09.59 39.33 350m: 4:28.39 39.35

100m: 1:12.05 37.52 200m: 2:30.26 39.05 300m: 3:49.04 39.45 400m: 5:06.59 38.20

11. BARLOW, Henri 14 Mustang Boucherville 5:08.22 363
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 1:54.04 39.35 250m: 3:13.54 39.66 350m: 4:32.63 39.93

100m: 1:14.69 39.12 200m: 2:33.88 39.84 300m: 3:52.70 39.16 400m: 5:08.22 35.59

12. WANG, Leo Jingwei 13 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:14.54 342
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:54.54 40.44 250m: 3:15.65 40.73 350m: 4:36.22 39.76

100m: 1:14.10 39.41 200m: 2:34.92 40.38 300m: 3:56.46 40.81 400m: 5:14.54 38.32
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13. BARTCZAK, Maxime 14 Velox 5:15.65 338
50m: 37.52 37.52 150m: 1:59.27 41.09 250m: 3:21.59 40.89 350m: 4:40.62 38.79

100m: 1:18.18 40.66 200m: 2:40.70 41.43 300m: 4:01.83 40.24 400m: 5:15.65 35.03

14. FILION, Basile 13 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 5:17.54 332
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:55.83 40.87 250m: 3:18.67 41.57 350m: 4:39.30 39.05

100m: 1:14.96 40.14 200m: 2:37.10 41.27 300m: 4:00.25 41.58 400m: 5:17.54 38.24

15. CHANG, Michael Jingqi 13 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:28.62 300
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 1:58.13 41.84 250m: 3:23.11 43.68 350m: 4:50.27 43.74

100m: 1:16.29 40.52 200m: 2:39.43 41.30 300m: 4:06.53 43.42 400m: 5:28.62 38.35

16. YE, brayden cho yin 13 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:34.46 284
50m: 38.25 38.25 150m: 2:03.68 43.05 250m: 3:29.32 42.65 350m: 4:54.93 42.73

100m: 1:20.63 42.38 200m: 2:46.67 42.99 300m: 4:12.20 42.88 400m: 5:34.46 39.53

17. TOUSS, Ahmed 14 Velox 5:51.41 245
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 2:00.56 44.29 250m: 3:33.66 47.30 350m: 5:08.45 47.92

100m: 1:16.27 40.82 200m: 2:46.36 45.80 300m: 4:20.53 46.87 400m: 5:51.41 42.96

18. ST-AUBIN, Zacharie 13 club aquatique st-eustache 5:56.75 234
50m: 39.14 39.14 150m: 2:11.63 46.31 250m: 3:45.61 47.44 350m: 5:17.90 43.83

100m: 1:25.32 46.18 200m: 2:58.17 46.54 300m: 4:34.07 48.46 400m: 5:56.75 38.85

19. MESSIER-BENOIT, Augustin 14 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 5:57.09 234
50m: 38.99 38.99 150m: 2:08.85 45.53 250m: 3:40.25 45.71 350m: 5:13.30 46.05

100m: 1:23.32 44.33 200m: 2:54.54 45.69 300m: 4:27.25 47.00 400m: 5:57.09 43.79

20. GENDRON, Philip George 13 Complexe aquatique Saint-Const 5:58.20 231
50m: 38.65 38.65 150m: 2:08.20 45.92 250m: 3:41.78 48.09 350m: 5:15.21 45.99

100m: 1:22.28 43.63 200m: 2:53.69 45.49 300m: 4:29.22 47.44 400m: 5:58.20 42.99

15 years and older, Women

1. MULLINS, Keira 17 Nepean Kanata Barracudas 4:36.51 624
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:40.82 35.62 250m: 2:51.99 35.75 350m: 4:02.28 34.99

100m: 1:05.20 34.02 200m: 2:16.24 35.42 300m: 3:27.29 35.30 400m: 4:36.51 34.23

2. SMART, Natalie 22 Memorial University SeaHawks 4:38.54 611
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:41.20 35.20 250m: 2:52.45 35.83 350m: 4:04.06 36.16

100m: 1:06.00 34.35 200m: 2:16.62 35.42 300m: 3:27.90 35.45 400m: 4:38.54 34.48

3. IONCE, Marie-Anne 16 Elite 4:38.91 608
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:41.31 34.62 250m: 2:51.84 35.31 350m: 4:04.04 36.16

100m: 1:06.69 34.59 200m: 2:16.53 35.22 300m: 3:27.88 36.04 400m: 4:38.91 34.87

4. PONTON, Emma 17 Ddo 4:41.20 594
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:40.48 35.24 250m: 2:52.91 36.09 350m: 4:05.35 35.74

100m: 1:05.24 34.29 200m: 2:16.82 36.34 300m: 3:29.61 36.70 400m: 4:41.20 35.85

5. MARCON, Isabella 17 Ddo 4:42.12 588
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:41.79 35.92 250m: 2:54.76 36.70 350m: 4:06.92 36.10

100m: 1:05.87 34.47 200m: 2:18.06 36.27 300m: 3:30.82 36.06 400m: 4:42.12 35.20

6. MOUSTGAARD, Maizie 16 Nepean Kanata Barracudas 4:43.05 582
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:41.81 36.03 250m: 2:54.59 36.64 350m: 4:07.62 36.65

100m: 1:05.78 34.37 200m: 2:17.95 36.14 300m: 3:30.97 36.38 400m: 4:43.05 35.43

7. MARQUIS, Jade 19 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 4:45.16 569
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:43.58 35.81 250m: 2:56.22 36.36 350m: 4:09.25 36.46

100m: 1:07.77 35.32 200m: 2:19.86 36.28 300m: 3:32.79 36.57 400m: 4:45.16 35.91

8. PAYANT, Lea 16 Dorval Swim Club 4:46.41 562
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:43.42 36.10 250m: 2:56.67 36.97 350m: 4:10.75 37.07

100m: 1:07.32 35.36 200m: 2:19.70 36.28 300m: 3:33.68 37.01 400m: 4:46.41 35.66

9. LELIEVRE, Karelle 16 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 4:47.05 558
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:42.86 35.38 250m: 2:56.49 36.85 350m: 4:11.09 37.26

100m: 1:07.48 35.70 200m: 2:19.64 36.78 300m: 3:33.83 37.34 400m: 4:47.05 35.96
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10. MOFFITT, Emma 17 Nepean Kanata Barracudas 4:47.14 558
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:45.61 36.88 250m: 2:59.00 36.77 350m: 4:12.53 36.52

100m: 1:08.73 35.71 200m: 2:22.23 36.62 300m: 3:36.01 37.01 400m: 4:47.14 34.61

11. YU, Victoria 16 Nepean Kanata Barracudas 4:47.58 555
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:45.59 36.62 250m: 2:58.28 35.91 350m: 4:11.60 36.49

100m: 1:08.97 36.20 200m: 2:22.37 36.78 300m: 3:35.11 36.83 400m: 4:47.58 35.98

12. RIVERA, Aletxa 16 club aquatique st-eustache 4:54.41 517
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:45.71 37.10 250m: 3:01.24 37.78 350m: 4:17.73 38.35

100m: 1:08.61 35.98 200m: 2:23.46 37.75 300m: 3:39.38 38.14 400m: 4:54.41 36.68

13. JOHNSON, Nicola 15 Ddo 4:54.79 515
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:47.31 37.39 250m: 3:02.72 37.67 350m: 4:18.05 37.32

100m: 1:09.92 36.83 200m: 2:25.05 37.74 300m: 3:40.73 38.01 400m: 4:54.79 36.74

14. LACHAPELLE, Frederique 15 Mustang Boucherville 4:54.96 514
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:46.94 37.45 250m: 3:03.58 38.44 350m: 4:18.69 37.40

100m: 1:09.49 36.12 200m: 2:25.14 38.20 300m: 3:41.29 37.71 400m: 4:54.96 36.27

15. LEBLANC, Mathilde 18 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 4:56.01 509
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:44.01 36.20 250m: 2:59.28 37.70 350m: 4:17.54 38.91

100m: 1:07.81 35.73 200m: 2:21.58 37.57 300m: 3:38.63 39.35 400m: 4:56.01 38.47

16. SHEEL, Laura 16 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 4:56.02 509
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:46.18 37.50 250m: 3:02.08 38.01 350m: 4:19.33 38.56

100m: 1:08.68 36.41 200m: 2:24.07 37.89 300m: 3:40.77 38.69 400m: 4:56.02 36.69

17. TCHAPTCHET, Diany 19 Elite 4:56.60 506
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:47.79 37.60 250m: 3:03.98 38.18 350m: 4:19.67 37.89

100m: 1:10.19 36.71 200m: 2:25.80 38.01 300m: 3:41.78 37.80 400m: 4:56.60 36.93

18. MERCIER, Juliette 18 Memorial University SeaHawks 4:57.26 502
50m: 34.07 34.07 150m: 1:47.56 37.43 250m: 3:03.23 38.49 350m: 4:20.34 38.79

100m: 1:10.13 36.06 200m: 2:24.74 37.18 300m: 3:41.55 38.32 400m: 4:57.26 36.92

19. RIOUX, Sarah-Jade 15 club aquatique st-eustache 4:59.08 493
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:48.26 38.16 250m: 3:04.83 37.90 350m: 4:22.60 38.18

100m: 1:10.10 36.92 200m: 2:26.93 38.67 300m: 3:44.42 39.59 400m: 4:59.08 36.48

20. BARTON, Edith 15 Nepean Kanata Barracudas 4:59.72 490
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:48.79 37.94 250m: 3:05.07 38.08 350m: 4:22.08 38.43

100m: 1:10.85 37.10 200m: 2:26.99 38.20 300m: 3:43.65 38.58 400m: 4:59.72 37.64

21. BENABDALLAH, Karine 16 Mustang Boucherville 5:00.02 489
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:50.29 39.01 250m: 3:07.25 38.97 350m: 4:24.21 38.81

100m: 1:11.28 37.90 200m: 2:28.28 37.99 300m: 3:45.40 38.15 400m: 5:00.02 35.81

22. BATTISTI, Alicia 16 club aquatique st-eustache 5:00.25 488
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:49.88 38.15 250m: 3:06.99 38.15 350m: 4:23.81 37.87

100m: 1:11.73 38.00 200m: 2:28.84 38.96 300m: 3:45.94 38.95 400m: 5:00.25 36.44

23. CHIASSON, Emma 17 Mustang Boucherville 5:00.64 486
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:49.12 38.55 250m: 3:06.04 38.69 350m: 4:22.95 38.54

100m: 1:10.57 37.43 200m: 2:27.35 38.23 300m: 3:44.41 38.37 400m: 5:00.64 37.69

24. NEMORIN, Joelle 17 club aquatique st-eustache 5:03.82 471
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 1:51.90 38.68 250m: 3:09.93 38.95 350m: 4:26.18 38.15

100m: 1:13.22 38.64 200m: 2:30.98 39.08 300m: 3:48.03 38.10 400m: 5:03.82 37.64

25. CONSTANTIN, Sarah 16 Elite 5:10.04 443
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:52.60 39.00 250m: 3:11.59 39.56 350m: 4:31.59 40.13

100m: 1:13.60 38.22 200m: 2:32.03 39.43 300m: 3:51.46 39.87 400m: 5:10.04 38.45

26. ROBITAILLE, Sara 15 Mustang Boucherville 5:11.77 435
50m: 34.81 34.81 150m: 1:53.76 39.85 250m: 3:14.19 40.10 350m: 4:33.59 39.19

100m: 1:13.91 39.10 200m: 2:34.09 40.33 300m: 3:54.40 40.21 400m: 5:11.77 38.18
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27. COUTURE, Rosianne 15 club aquatique st-eustache 5:13.67 428
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:52.04 39.42 250m: 3:12.59 40.36 350m: 4:33.93 40.58

100m: 1:12.62 38.43 200m: 2:32.23 40.19 300m: 3:53.35 40.76 400m: 5:13.67 39.74

28. GODBOUT, Anne 16 E.N. St-Lambert 5:17.98 410
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 1:57.42 40.23 250m: 3:19.60 41.35 350m: 4:40.21 39.95

100m: 1:17.19 40.60 200m: 2:38.25 40.83 300m: 4:00.26 40.66 400m: 5:17.98 37.77

29. BOLDUC, Carolane 15 club aquatique st-eustache 5:19.23 406
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 1:55.36 40.87 250m: 3:17.28 40.68 350m: 4:39.35 40.74

100m: 1:14.49 39.42 200m: 2:36.60 41.24 300m: 3:58.61 41.33 400m: 5:19.23 39.88

30. MORIN, Sophie-Ann 15 Complexe aquatique Saint-Const 5:20.66 400
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 1:58.05 40.65 250m: 3:20.75 40.88 350m: 4:42.36 40.02

100m: 1:17.40 40.68 200m: 2:39.87 41.82 300m: 4:02.34 41.59 400m: 5:20.66 38.30

31. GERMAIN, Leanne 15 Velox 5:21.32 398
50m: 36.42 36.42 150m: 1:58.45 41.50 250m: 3:21.20 41.16 350m: 4:43.10 40.81

100m: 1:16.95 40.53 200m: 2:40.04 41.59 300m: 4:02.29 41.09 400m: 5:21.32 38.22

32. HEBERT, Jasmine 16 Velox 5:21.78 396
50m: 36.26 36.26 150m: 1:57.95 41.86 250m: 3:20.17 41.30 350m: 4:44.15 42.01

100m: 1:16.09 39.83 200m: 2:38.87 40.92 300m: 4:02.14 41.97 400m: 5:21.78 37.63

33. REID, Annabelle 16 Mustang Boucherville 5:22.11 395
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 1:57.95 40.90 250m: 3:20.05 41.04 350m: 4:42.67 41.46

100m: 1:17.05 40.69 200m: 2:39.01 41.06 300m: 4:01.21 41.16 400m: 5:22.11 39.44

34. TERRAULT, Juliette 16 Mustang Boucherville 5:24.57 386
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 1:57.60 41.17 250m: 3:21.38 41.85 350m: 4:45.09 41.64

100m: 1:16.43 40.40 200m: 2:39.53 41.93 300m: 4:03.45 42.07 400m: 5:24.57 39.48

35. MATHIEU, Marie 20 Mustang Boucherville 5:25.68 382
50m: 36.09 36.09 150m: 1:59.09 41.72 250m: 3:22.47 41.65 350m: 4:45.23 41.29

100m: 1:17.37 41.28 200m: 2:40.82 41.73 300m: 4:03.94 41.47 400m: 5:25.68 40.45

36. MONETTE, Lea 16 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 5:27.44 376
50m: 37.06 37.06 150m: 2:00.31 42.26 250m: 3:25.51 42.37 350m: 4:49.33 41.48

100m: 1:18.05 40.99 200m: 2:43.14 42.83 300m: 4:07.85 42.34 400m: 5:27.44 38.11

37. PLANQUE, Chloe 15 club aquatique st-eustache 5:27.70 375
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 1:59.07 42.06 250m: 3:23.07 41.95 350m: 4:46.51 41.49

100m: 1:17.01 40.81 200m: 2:41.12 42.05 300m: 4:05.02 41.95 400m: 5:27.70 41.19

38. MCKENZIE, Kim-Anh 15 Velox 5:28.30 373
50m: 35.34 35.34 150m: 1:57.34 41.47 250m: 3:21.84 43.01 350m: 4:47.44 42.38

100m: 1:15.87 40.53 200m: 2:38.83 41.49 300m: 4:05.06 43.22 400m: 5:28.30 40.86

39. HOULE, Megan 16 club aquatique st-eustache 5:28.83 371
50m: 35.11 35.11 150m: 1:56.17 41.78 250m: 3:21.68 42.38 350m: 4:47.43 43.18

100m: 1:14.39 39.28 200m: 2:39.30 43.13 300m: 4:04.25 42.57 400m: 5:28.83 41.40

40. BOUCHER DEROUIN, Cendrine 18 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 5:30.68 365
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:01.16 42.16 250m: 3:26.44 42.83 350m: 4:50.87 42.14

100m: 1:19.00 41.36 200m: 2:43.61 42.45 300m: 4:08.73 42.29 400m: 5:30.68 39.81

41. BERGERON, Marie-Laurence 15 Mustang Boucherville 5:30.79 364
50m: 37.14 37.14 150m: 1:58.83 41.71 250m: 3:23.38 42.30 350m: 4:48.77 42.34

100m: 1:17.12 39.98 200m: 2:41.08 42.25 300m: 4:06.43 43.05 400m: 5:30.79 42.02

42. TOURANGEAU, Lyvia 16 Complexe aquatique Saint-Const 5:38.44 340
50m: 37.68 37.68 150m: 2:03.12 43.42 250m: 3:30.08 43.71 350m: 4:57.14 43.45

100m: 1:19.70 42.02 200m: 2:46.37 43.25 300m: 4:13.69 43.61 400m: 5:38.44 41.30

43. SCRIVENS, Emmanuelle 18 Velox 5:42.16 329
50m: 37.92 37.92 150m: 2:03.87 43.14 250m: 3:31.82 43.67 350m: 4:59.33 43.38

100m: 1:20.73 42.81 200m: 2:48.15 44.28 300m: 4:15.95 44.13 400m: 5:42.16 42.83
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44. MARION, Laurence 16 Mustang Boucherville 5:43.95 324
50m: 37.53 37.53 150m: 2:04.46 43.90 250m: 3:32.82 44.58 350m: 5:01.48 44.16

100m: 1:20.56 43.03 200m: 2:48.24 43.78 300m: 4:17.32 44.50 400m: 5:43.95 42.47

45. PAYMENT, Laurence 15 Mustang Boucherville 5:47.86 313
50m: 39.43 39.43 150m: 2:07.67 45.02 250m: 3:38.17 45.22 350m: 5:07.64 44.14

100m: 1:22.65 43.22 200m: 2:52.95 45.28 300m: 4:23.50 45.33 400m: 5:47.86 40.22

46. L'ALLIER, Cassandra 15 club aquatique st-eustache 5:52.08 302
50m: 39.17 39.17 150m: 2:09.18 45.86 250m: 3:40.34 45.43 350m: 5:10.44 44.89

100m: 1:23.32 44.15 200m: 2:54.91 45.73 300m: 4:25.55 45.21 400m: 5:52.08 41.64

47. MESSIER, Leia 15 Mustang Boucherville 6:02.34 277
50m: 38.53 38.53 150m: 2:06.99 45.38 250m: 3:41.69 47.66 350m: 5:17.43 47.45

100m: 1:21.61 43.08 200m: 2:54.03 47.04 300m: 4:29.98 48.29 400m: 6:02.34 44.91

48. JOBIN, Kelly-Anne 17 club aquatique st-eustache 6:08.06 264
50m: 40.01 40.01 150m: 2:14.02 47.38 250m: 3:48.88 47.50 350m: 5:22.34 46.54

100m: 1:26.64 46.63 200m: 3:01.38 47.36 300m: 4:35.80 46.92 400m: 6:08.06 45.72

15 years and older, Men

1. LORD, Guillaume 23 Mustang Boucherville 4:09.95 682
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:31.89 31.96 250m: 2:35.13 31.73 350m: 3:38.67 32.09

100m: 59.93 30.95 200m: 2:03.40 31.51 300m: 3:06.58 31.45 400m: 4:09.95 31.28

2. VERDON, Laurent 17 Mustang Boucherville 4:12.51 661
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:32.08 32.18 250m: 2:37.01 32.39 350m: 3:41.52 32.20

100m: 59.90 31.04 200m: 2:04.62 32.54 300m: 3:09.32 32.31 400m: 4:12.51 30.99

3. TROTIER, Louis 17 Ddo 4:18.64 616
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:34.33 33.15 250m: 2:40.52 33.18 350m: 3:46.75 33.13

100m: 1:01.18 31.98 200m: 2:07.34 33.01 300m: 3:13.62 33.10 400m: 4:18.64 31.89

4. SCHAEPPER, Jordan 16 Nepean Kanata Barracudas 4:19.09 612
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:32.79 32.45 250m: 2:38.63 33.22 350m: 3:45.56 33.36

100m: 1:00.34 31.43 200m: 2:05.41 32.62 300m: 3:12.20 33.57 400m: 4:19.09 33.53

5. TREPANIER, Loic 19 club aquatique st-eustache 4:25.03 572
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:36.09 33.70 250m: 2:44.84 33.56 350m: 3:52.69 33.29

100m: 1:02.39 33.40 200m: 2:11.28 35.19 300m: 3:19.40 34.56 400m: 4:25.03 32.34

6. DZHAMAEV, Timur 17 Dorval Swim Club 4:25.36 570
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:32.70 32.57 250m: 2:40.67 34.18 350m: 3:51.04 34.84

100m: 1:00.13 32.02 200m: 2:06.49 33.79 300m: 3:16.20 35.53 400m: 4:25.36 34.32

7. CASTONGUAY, Clovis 16 Elite 4:26.31 564
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:35.90 33.38 250m: 2:43.98 34.11 350m: 3:53.41 34.90

100m: 1:02.52 32.33 200m: 2:09.87 33.97 300m: 3:18.51 34.53 400m: 4:26.31 32.90

8. CAPRAZ, Mehmet Deniz 16 Nepean Kanata Barracudas 4:26.70 561
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:36.08 33.94 250m: 2:45.31 34.59 350m: 3:54.80 34.78

100m: 1:02.14 33.11 200m: 2:10.72 34.64 300m: 3:20.02 34.71 400m: 4:26.70 31.90

9. PILIECI, Alex 17 Nepean Kanata Barracudas 4:26.85 560
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:37.03 33.62 250m: 2:46.13 34.42 350m: 3:55.31 34.25

100m: 1:03.41 32.96 200m: 2:11.71 34.68 300m: 3:21.06 34.93 400m: 4:26.85 31.54

10. SHEPPARD, Felix 18 Memorial University SeaHawks 4:26.95 560
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:36.17 34.18 250m: 2:45.64 34.56 350m: 3:54.21 33.87

100m: 1:01.99 32.35 200m: 2:11.08 34.91 300m: 3:20.34 34.70 400m: 4:26.95 32.74

11. LEE, Yuto 16 Nepean Kanata Barracudas 4:28.86 548
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:37.66 33.85 250m: 2:46.35 34.28 350m: 3:55.42 34.33

100m: 1:03.81 33.38 200m: 2:12.07 34.41 300m: 3:21.09 34.74 400m: 4:28.86 33.44

12. VERGNANO MCRAE, Kyle 17 Ddo 4:31.13 534
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:39.05 35.17 250m: 2:48.67 34.49 350m: 3:58.10 34.18

100m: 1:03.88 33.10 200m: 2:14.18 35.13 300m: 3:23.92 35.25 400m: 4:31.13 33.03
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13. IBARRA, Eugenio Andre 15 club aquatique st-eustache 4:35.99 506
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:40.72 35.50 250m: 2:52.06 36.78 350m: 4:02.93 35.62

100m: 1:05.22 34.25 200m: 2:15.28 34.56 300m: 3:27.31 35.25 400m: 4:35.99 33.06

14. JOLLY SSAMULA, Jordan 15 Nepean Kanata Barracudas 4:36.53 504
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:39.14 34.33 250m: 2:50.01 35.17 350m: 4:01.11 35.33

100m: 1:04.81 33.90 200m: 2:14.84 35.70 300m: 3:25.78 35.77 400m: 4:36.53 35.42

15. GARCEAU, Frederic 16 club aquatique st-eustache 4:36.61 503
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:40.86 35.77 250m: 2:51.95 35.28 350m: 4:02.83 35.23

100m: 1:05.09 34.51 200m: 2:16.67 35.81 300m: 3:27.60 35.65 400m: 4:36.61 33.78

16. PAWLAK, Jacob 17 Nepean Kanata Barracudas 4:36.82 502
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:41.01 34.25 250m: 2:51.17 34.99 350m: 4:02.71 35.85

100m: 1:06.76 34.90 200m: 2:16.18 35.17 300m: 3:26.86 35.69 400m: 4:36.82 34.11

17. DEMANCHE, Jacob 16 Mustang Boucherville 4:37.45 499
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:42.19 35.87 250m: 2:53.33 36.06 350m: 4:04.48 35.80

100m: 1:06.32 34.86 200m: 2:17.27 35.08 300m: 3:28.68 35.35 400m: 4:37.45 32.97

18. POITRAS, Felix 17 Mustang Boucherville 4:39.23 489
50m: 30.88 30.88 150m: 1:39.77 34.52 250m: 2:51.59 35.73 350m: 4:04.29 36.01

100m: 1:05.25 34.37 200m: 2:15.86 36.09 300m: 3:28.28 36.69 400m: 4:39.23 34.94

19. BOULAY, Noah 16 Mustang Boucherville 4:41.50 477
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:41.94 35.53 250m: 2:54.25 36.13 350m: 4:06.58 36.17

100m: 1:06.41 34.74 200m: 2:18.12 36.18 300m: 3:30.41 36.16 400m: 4:41.50 34.92

20. NARDUCCI, David 19 Dorval Swim Club 4:42.98 470
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:40.37 35.74 250m: 2:53.16 36.26 350m: 4:06.83 36.64

100m: 1:04.63 34.33 200m: 2:16.90 36.53 300m: 3:30.19 37.03 400m: 4:42.98 36.15

21. ARSENEAU, Gabriel 17 Elite 4:50.37 435
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:45.88 37.37 250m: 2:59.95 37.54 350m: 4:14.78 37.79

100m: 1:08.51 35.30 200m: 2:22.41 36.53 300m: 3:36.99 37.04 400m: 4:50.37 35.59

22. FITZGERALD, Quinn 15 Nepean Kanata Barracudas 4:54.81 415
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:48.05 37.65 250m: 3:03.37 37.98 350m: 4:18.23 37.59

100m: 1:10.40 36.75 200m: 2:25.39 37.34 300m: 3:40.64 37.27 400m: 4:54.81 36.58

23. BOUCHER, Emile 17 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 4:56.28 409
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:45.76 37.39 250m: 3:01.93 38.15 350m: 4:18.86 38.37

100m: 1:08.37 35.98 200m: 2:23.78 38.02 300m: 3:40.49 38.56 400m: 4:56.28 37.42

24. ROJAS, Jose Daniel 15 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 4:56.83 407
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:49.12 37.94 250m: 3:05.20 38.00 350m: 4:21.56 38.20

100m: 1:11.18 37.57 200m: 2:27.20 38.08 300m: 3:43.36 38.16 400m: 4:56.83 35.27

25. SHABALIN F, Philip 17 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 4:57.98 402
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:44.76 37.22 250m: 3:01.12 38.55 350m: 4:19.36 39.33

100m: 1:07.54 35.39 200m: 2:22.57 37.81 300m: 3:40.03 38.91 400m: 4:57.98 38.62

26. TREMBLAY, Gabriel 19 Mustang Boucherville 4:59.14 398
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:49.03 38.19 250m: 3:05.89 38.69 350m: 4:22.62 38.04

100m: 1:10.84 37.37 200m: 2:27.20 38.17 300m: 3:44.58 38.69 400m: 4:59.14 36.52

27. THERRIEN, Jessy 15 club aquatique st-eustache 4:59.32 397
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:49.71 38.73 250m: 3:06.93 38.81 350m: 4:24.08 38.39

100m: 1:10.98 37.26 200m: 2:28.12 38.41 300m: 3:45.69 38.76 400m: 4:59.32 35.24

28. GUILLETTE, Tristan 15 Mustang Boucherville 5:00.42 393
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:50.71 38.81 250m: 3:07.78 38.71 350m: 4:24.12 37.95

100m: 1:11.90 37.33 200m: 2:29.07 38.36 300m: 3:46.17 38.39 400m: 5:00.42 36.30

29. PAPILLON, Philippe-Olivier 16 Mustang Boucherville 5:03.57 380
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:52.05 39.99 250m: 3:12.11 39.97 350m: 4:32.15 39.85

100m: 1:12.06 37.37 200m: 2:32.14 40.09 300m: 3:52.30 40.19 400m: 5:03.57 31.42
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30. BLAIS, Leo 16 Mustang Boucherville 5:10.88 354
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:53.92 39.77 250m: 3:14.31 40.16 350m: 4:33.41 38.64

100m: 1:14.15 39.07 200m: 2:34.15 40.23 300m: 3:54.77 40.46 400m: 5:10.88 37.47

31. LEFEBVRE, Charles 15 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 5:11.93 351
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:50.83 39.39 250m: 3:11.86 40.51 350m: 4:32.29 39.38

100m: 1:11.44 37.71 200m: 2:31.35 40.52 300m: 3:52.91 41.05 400m: 5:11.93 39.64

32. SULYATETSKY, Michael 15 club aquatique st-eustache 5:12.40 349
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:52.77 39.34 250m: 3:12.53 39.88 350m: 4:32.73 40.24

100m: 1:13.43 38.87 200m: 2:32.65 39.88 300m: 3:52.49 39.96 400m: 5:12.40 39.67

33. DUMAIS, Jules 17 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 5:41.19 268
50m: 37.48 37.48 150m: 2:03.15 42.57 250m: 3:31.20 43.91 350m: 4:58.10 43.62

100m: 1:20.58 43.10 200m: 2:47.29 44.14 300m: 4:14.48 43.28 400m: 5:41.19 43.09


